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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2011-2012- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AADKE SNEHA MAHADEV

AJAGEKAR DIGVIJAY ANIL

ATOLE TEJASHRI SANJAY

BAKSHE KAJAL VILAS

BAMBARSE SUVARNA NAMDEO

BANKAR SHASHANK SHARAD

BANKAR SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

BATULE VISHAL ATMARAM

BHANDARI KUNAL TIRUPATI

BHINGOLE ANAND GOPALREDDY

BHOSALE GAURAV DHANANJAY

BHOSALE PRIYANKA RAOSAHEB

CHILWANT DEVDATTA MANORANJAN

CHOUDHARY SURENDRA MURLIDHAR . .

DESAI AKASH AMRUTRAO

DHUMAL POURNIMA NANDAKUMAR

GAIKWAD ANANT VAIJNATH

GAIKWAD KOMAL RAMESH

GALAVE JYOTI KASHINATH

GOBARE AMIT RAMCHANDRA

GONDE PRAMILA LAXMAN

GURAV MAYUR SHIVAJI

HUMANE PRACHITA VIJAY

KALEL PRASHANT ASHOK

KANKATE RANI SUNIL

KESKAR SUMIT YASHWANT

KHANDAGALE AVINASH SHIVAJI

KHAWALE KALYANI RAJARAM

KHETRE AKASH BABAN

KORE AARTI ANIL

KORE GUNESHWARI SHAILENDRA

Mother Name

HEMALATA

ANJANA

DROUPADI

ASHA

PARVATI

SHARDA

NAYANA

CHITRA

GANGA

GANGUBAI

ASHA

VAISHALI

MEERA

MADDU DEVI

USHA

SEEMA

SUSHILBAI

SUNITA

SAJABAI

SUREKHA

VIJAYA

SUREKHA

RATNA

NANDA

NEETA

LATA

MINA

LATA

KALAWATI

REKHA

ANITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

1

Eligibility No
12011082773
12011082759
12011082792
12011082813
12011082761
12011082782
12011082807
12011082780
12011082775
12011082763
12011082808
12011082794
12011082771
12011082790
12011082776
12011082795
12011082806
12011082768
12011082783
12011082758
12011082793
12011082812
12011082798
12011082762
12011082770
12011082802
12011082774
12011082796
12011082760
12011082772

12011082799

List ID

T003371

T003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

T003371

T003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

T003371

T003371

T003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

TO003371

T003371

T003371

T003371

T003371
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KUDALE PREMA GULABRAO

KUDALE RUPA MANOHAR

KUMBHAR ROHIT MARUTI

KUNJIR KANCHAN DILIP

KURANDALE VIKRAM MARUTI

LAMTURE UMESH SHANTLING

LONDHE VINOD BAPU

MAHAMUNI YOGIRAJ DILIP

MHETRE SWATI TIPANNA

MUDKONDWAR SHUBHAM VIJAY

MURUMKAR DNYANESHWAR
MACHHINDRA

NADAF SHAHIDA DAVALSAHEB

NATU SUSHAMA VILAS

PANSARE SACHIN ANNASAHEB

PAULKAR RAVI SUDAM

PAWAR SNEHAL SATISH

PHUTANE POOJA RAOSAHEB

RAINA NEELASH HIRALAL ..

RAJGURU VAIBHAV NARAYAN

SAWALE EKANATH PRALHADRAO

SHAIKH SADIK SHABUDDIN

SINGH VINAYAK JANARDHAN

SONAWANE BHARAT BALASAHEB

TALEKAR VIVEK PRALHAD

TAMHANE AKSHAY VILAS

TIPPIMANI SHREYA LAXMAN . .

VIRKAR MONALI SAMBHAJI

WASO SURENDRA ASHOKRAO

KAMAL

KUNDA

JAYSHRI

SHARDA

REKHA

CHANDRAKALA

SANGITA

POOJA

SHOBHA

VARSHA

SANJANA

HUSENBI

KAMAL

SUREKHA

KANTA

RAJSHRI

SUNITA

SUNITA RAINA

SUMAN

GIRAJA

HALIMA

PURNIMA DEVI

ALKA

KANTA

ARUNA

ASHA

NIRMALA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2011-2012- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

12011082766

12011082809

12011082781

12011082791

12011082785

12011082815

12011082803

12011082765

12011082801

12011082767

12011082804

12011082805

12011082810

12011082779

12011082814

12011082787

12011082811

12011082769

12011082816

12011082800

12011082778

12011082784

12011082764

12011082777

12011082786

12011082788

12011082797

12011082789
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Sr.No
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHOSALE JAYA BHARAT

CHAVAN REKHA LAXMANRAO

JAGTAP TEJAS BALASAHEB

JUNGHARI RASIKA BHARAT

KAMABLE ASHWINI ULHAS

MAHADIK SWATI SUNIL

MORE YOGINI SHANKAR

NAGRE SUDARSHAN RAMDAS

REDEKAR PARMESHWAR JHUMBAR

SAYBOL AVINASH SHIVAJI

SHAIKH SHADAF FAJALMAHIMUD

SHEWALE GANESH PANDIT

Mother Name

SHOBHA

BHAGYSHRI

DIPALI

VIDHYA

LAXMI

NANDA

LATIKA

KAVERI

PADMINIBAI

NARSAMMA

SHAMSHADBAN

0]
SANJIVANI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

: 2011-2012- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

Year

Eligibility No
12011082917
12011082915
12011082911
12011082909
12011082913
12011082908
12011082910
12011082912
12011082916
12011082914

12011082907

12011082906

List ID

T003372

T003372

T003372

T003372

TO003372

T003372

T003372

T003372

T003372

T003372

T003372

T003372
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